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2024 Transactions

Sat Aug 17 6:33am CT

Week 1

1 Smoke

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Fri Aug 9 6:31pm CT

Released Deuce Vaughn DAL  RB Owner Thu May 16 8:39pm CT

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Fri Mar 1 4:07pm CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Fri Mar 1 4:07pm CT

Traded Belichick's Brain Wed Jul 24 3:35pm CT

Rnd 10, Pick 6 2025 Draft, Rnd 10

2024 Orphan 04 +3

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Fri Aug 16 1:11am CT

Off I/R Ricky Pearsall SF  WR Owner Tue Aug 6 5:06am CT

Off I/R Chris Olave NO  WR Owner Tue Aug 6 5:06am CT

On I/R Ricky Pearsall SF  WR Owner Wed Jul 24 7:25pm CT

On I/R Chris Olave NO  WR Owner Sun Jul 21 11:37am CT

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sun Jun 30 7:24am CT

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Mon Apr 1 7:11am CT

Released Rashod Bateman BAL  WR Owner Sun Mar 24 8:48pm CT

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Sat Mar 23 9:54pm CT

Released Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Sat Mar 23 9:54pm CT

Released Cade Otton TB  TE Owner Sat Mar 23 9:54pm CT

Released Dustin Hopkins CLE  K Owner Sat Mar 23 9:54pm CT

Released Houston Texans HOU  D/ST Owner Sat Mar 23 9:54pm CT

Off I/R Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sat Mar 23 9:52pm CT

Off I/R Deshaun Watson CLE  QB Owner Sat Mar 23 9:52pm CT

Traded Cheetahs Thu Jul 18 4:35pm CT

Zack Moss RB CIN Mark Andrews TE BAL

Rnd 7, Pick 5 Rnd 4, Pick 7

Ballbusters 31

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Thu Jul 25 6:38am CT

On I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Thu Jul 25 6:37am CT

On I/R T.J. Hockenson MIN  TE Owner Thu Jul 25 6:37am CT

Released Will Levis TEN  QB Owner Mon Jul 15 7:32am CT

Basket

Released Kansas City Chiefs KC  D/ST Owner Sat Jul 13 1:37pm CT

Released Jake Moody SF  K Owner Sat Jul 13 1:37pm CT

Released Jelani Woods IND  TE Owner Sat Jul 13 1:37pm CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Sat Jul 13 1:37pm CT

Released Damien Harris BUF  RB Owner Wed Jun 19 6:37pm CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Wed Jun 19 6:37pm CT

Released Darrell Henderson LAR  RB Owner Wed Jun 19 6:37pm CT

Off I/R Jelani Woods IND  TE Owner Wed Jun 19 6:37pm CT

Released Joshua Dobbs SF  QB Owner Sat Mar 23 8:00am CT

Belichick's Brain

Released Justyn Ross KC  WR Owner Sun Jul 14 6:23am CT

Released A.T. Perry NO  WR Owner Sun Jul 14 6:23am CT
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Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Mon Jun 17 2:59pm CT

Traded 1 Smoke Wed Jul 24 3:35pm CT

2025 Draft, Rnd 10 Rnd 10, Pick 6

Cheetahs

Released Justin Fields PIT  QB Commissioner Mon Jul 15 2:58pm CT

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Commissioner Mon Jul 15 2:58pm CT

Released Jonnu Smith MIA  TE Commissioner Mon Jul 15 2:58pm CT

Released Minnesota Vikings MIN  D/ST Commissioner Mon Jul 15 2:58pm CT

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Commissioner Mon Jul 15 2:58pm CT

Released Tyler Allgeier ATL  RB Commissioner Mon Jul 15 2:58pm CT

Released Dontayvion Wicks GB  WR Commissioner Mon Jul 15 2:58pm CT

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Commissioner Mon Jul 15 2:58pm CT

Traded 2024 Orphan 04 +3 Thu Jul 18 4:35pm CT

Mark Andrews TE BAL Zack Moss RB CIN

Rnd 4, Pick 7 Rnd 7, Pick 5

FtW Cats 4 +4

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR  WR Owner Wed May 29 1:36pm CT

Released Michael Mayer LV  TE Owner Wed May 29 1:36pm CT

Released Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Wed May 29 1:36pm CT

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Sat May 18 2:02pm CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Sat May 18 2:02pm CT

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Sat May 18 2:02pm CT

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Sat May 18 2:02pm CT

Released Tyler Boyd TEN  WR Owner Sat May 18 2:02pm CT

Mahomes the Magician

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Thu Jul 18 2:48pm CT

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Wed Jul 17 11:34pm CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Wed Jul 17 11:07pm CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Wed Jul 17 11:07pm CT

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Wed Jul 17 11:07pm CT

Released Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Tue Jul 9 10:49am CT

Released Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Tue Jul 9 10:49am CT

Released Craig Reynolds DET  RB Owner Tue Jul 9 10:49am CT

Released Graham Gano NYG  K Owner Tue Jul 9 10:49am CT

Released Donovan Peoples-Jones DET  WR Owner Tue Jul 9 10:49am CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Tue Jul 9 10:49am CT

Traded TheBadMambaJambas Wed Jul 17 11:00pm CT

Dalton Schultz TE HOU Davante Adams WR LV

Rnd 1, Pick 4 Kendre Miller RB NO

Rnd 4, Pick 1

renewed lebowski urban

On I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Sun Aug 4 1:53pm CT

Released Justin Tucker BAL  K Owner Mon Jul 8 10:52am CT

Released Rico Dowdle DAL  RB Owner Mon Mar 18 3:42pm CT

Released Aidan O'Connell LV  QB Owner Mon Mar 18 3:42pm CT
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Searchlight

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Wed May 15 1:25pm CT

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Wed May 15 1:25pm CT

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Mon Apr 8 5:06pm CT

The Whizzinator

Released Green Bay Packers GB  D/ST Owner Fri Jul 12 10:40am CT

Released Evan McPherson CIN  K Owner Fri Jul 12 10:40am CT

Released Allen Lazard NYJ  WR Owner Fri Jul 12 10:40am CT

Released Darnell Mooney ATL  WR Owner Fri Jul 12 10:40am CT

Released C.J. Ham MIN  RB Owner Tue Jul 9 1:21pm CT

Released Cordarrelle Patterson PIT  RB Owner Tue Jul 9 1:21pm CT

Released Latavius Murray BUF  RB Owner Fri Mar 22 4:19am CT

TheBadMambaJambas

Released Denver Broncos DEN  D/ST Owner Sat Jul 13 10:42am CT

Released Joshua Kelley NYG  RB Owner Sat Jul 13 10:42am CT

Released Brandon McManus WAS  K Owner Sat Jul 13 10:42am CT

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Sat Jul 13 10:42am CT

Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA  WR Owner Sat Jul 13 10:42am CT

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Sat Jul 13 10:42am CT

Traded Mahomes the Magician Wed Jul 17 11:00pm CT

Davante Adams WR LV Dalton Schultz TE HOU

Kendre Miller RB NO Rnd 1, Pick 4

Rnd 4, Pick 1
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